
Please send the prize money form to the respective OC by latest 2 weeks after the event and fill
out the document with a computer that mistakes can be avoid! 

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR PRIZE MONEY/TEAM REIMBURSEMENT

FULL NAME (as shown on passport)

MAIDEN NAME (former family name)

DATE OF BIRTH (D,M,Y) NATIONALITY/ TEAM (for reimbursement only)

PLACE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BIRTH

GENDER 

NAME OF COMPANY/NSA

STREET ADDRESS

POSTAL CODE TOWN COUNTRY

EMAIL (important for receipts)

PASSPORT NR (enclose copy)

BANK INFORMATION
ACCOUNT NUMBER BENEFICIARY’S NAME

FULL NAME OF BANK

FULL ADDESS OF BANK

BANK CLEARING NUMBER

BIC/SWIFT IBAN

ACC. CURRENCY TAX IDENTIFICATION No.(TIN’s) BIK Code (RUS & US accounts)

INN NUMBER (Russian acc.) VO code (RUS & US acc.) RECEIVERS bank no. in RUS

I herewith confirm, that the Organizing Committee of FIS World Cup may file and use the above information for 
the purpose of prize money payment respectively team reimbursement  only. I also accept that this information 
may be transferred to organizer abroad as well as will be stored for future payments until new account information
will be transmitted

___________________________ ______________________________
Place & Date Signature

*Please note, the law in several countries does not allow any prize money transfer without a TIN code. You can find an 
instruction where you find your personal TIN code here: https://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/tin/tinByCountry.html?locale=en

TRANSFER MONEY TO COMPANY/MANAGEMENT



OC CONTACTS CROSS-COUNTRY - Overview  
 

Place Prize Money  Reimbursement  

Are Anne Guri Sklet 
anne.guri.sklet@gyro.no 

Anne Guri Sklet 

Canmore Susan Gudwer 
finance@albertaworldcup.com 

Susan Gudwer 

Davos Britta Wild 
davosnordic@davos.ch 
 

Britta Wild 
davosnordic@davos.ch 
 

Drammen Astri Botten Larsen 
finance@wcdrammen.no 

 

Dresden  Lara Faber 
lara.faber@skiweltcup-dresden.de 

Lara Faber 
lara.faber@skiweltcup-dresden.de 

Falun Öyvind Carnö 
oyvind@skidspelen.se 

Öyvind Carnö 
oyvind@skidspelen.se 

Lahti finance@hiihtoliitto.fi finance@hiihtoliitto.fi 

Lenzerheide Jacqueline Odermatt 
tourdeski@lenzerheide.com 

(only TDS Lenzerheide, Jacqueline 
O.)  

Lillehammer Frode Linnerud 
frode.linnerud@olympiaparken.no 

Frode Linnerud 
frode.linnerud@olympiaparken.no 

Minneapolis Niina Haaslahti 
mnwc.teams@loppet.org 

Niina Haaslahti 

Nove Mesto Barbora Tomesova 
barbora.tomesova@yvsocina-arena.cz 

 

Oberstdorf Nina Gesterkamp 
n.gesterkamp@svg.ski 

Katrin Brück 
booking@oberstdorf.de 

Oslo Hege Wilhelmsen  
hege@hkskifestival.no 

Heidi Myrseth 

Östersund Anne Guri Sklet 
anne.guri.sklet@gyro.no 

Anne Guri Sklet 

Planica Ana Dolhar, Tatjana Kopavnik 
planica@sloski.si 

 

Quebec Marianne Pelchat 
mpelchat@gestev.com 

Marianne Pelchat 
mpelchat@gestev.com 

Ruka Laura Hämäläinen 
laura.hamalainen@hiihtoliitto.fi 

Laura Hämäläinen 
laura.hamalainen@hiihtoliitto.fi 

Storlien-
Meraker 

Anne Guri Sklet 
anne.guri.sklet@gyro.no 

Anne Guri Sklet 

Toblach Caren Prugger / Sarah Dapoz 
info@worldcup-dobbiaco.it 

Caren Prugger / Sarah Dapoz 
info@worldcup-dobbiaco.it 

Trondheim Anne Guri Sklet 
anne.guri.sklet@gyro.no 

Anne Guri Sklet 

Val di Fiemme Giovanna Zeni 
giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.com 

Giovanna Zeni 

Ski Tour 
overall 

Anne Guri Sklet 
anne.guri.sklet@gyro.no 

Anne Guri Sklet 

Tour de Ski 
general 

Overall: Giovanna Zeni 
giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.com 

Giovanna Zeni 
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